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1986 JS300

PARTS LIST
CARBURETOR

ITEM NAME

GASKET (Ref # 11009)

WASHER FLOAT VLV SEAT (Ref # 11009B)
GASKET (Ref # 11009C)

GASKET (Ref # 11009E)

GASKET (Ref # 11009F)

GASKET (Ref # 11009G)

PLATE-CARB. SIDE (Ref # 11034)

ARM (Ref # 13169)

LEVER-COMP,CHOKE (Ref # 13236)
LEVER-ASSY,THROTTLE (Ref # 13320)
COVER,CARBURETOR (Ref # 14024)
CARBURETOR-ASSY (Ref # 15001A)
SCREW,LOW SPEED (Ref # 16009A)
SCREW,HIGH SPEED (Ref # 16009B)
VALVE-THROTTLE (Ref # 16025)

FLOAT VALVE ASSY (Ref # 16030)
VALVE,CHOKE (Ref # 16126)
LEVER-ASSY-THROTTLE,S (Ref # 39074)
LEVER-ASSY-THROTTLE,T (Ref # 39074A)
DIAPHRAGM,PUMP (Ref # 43028)
DIAPHRAGM,PUMP (Ref # 43028A)
DIAPHRAGM,PUMP (Ref # 43028B)
DIAPHRAGM,CHECK SEAT (Ref # 43028C)
DIAPHRAGM,MAIN (Ref # 43028D)
PACKING (Ref # 43049)
BODY,DIAPHRAGM(2) (Ref # 59336)
BODY,DIAPHRAGM(3) (Ref # 59336A)
SCREW,CHOKE VALVE (Ref # 92009)
SCREW,CHOKE LEVER (Ref # 92009A)

PART NUMBER

11009-3036
16029-004
92065-526
11060-3704
11060-3705
11060-3706
59086-541
59001-506
13236-3701
13320-3701
14024-3721
15001-3718
16009-3001
16009-3002
16025-3701
16030-005
16126-3001
39074-3703
39074-3704
43028-3001
43028-3002
43028-3701
51069-501
51069-502
43049-3702
59336-3002
59336-3003
92009-3704
92009-3705
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Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

QUANTITY
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1986 JS300

PARTS LIST
CARBURETOR

ITEM NAME

SCREW (Ref # 92009B)

SCREW 4X12 (Ref # 92009C)

SCREW 4X30 (Ref # 92009D)
NUT,THROTTLE LEVER (Ref # 92015)
WASHER,THROTTLE LEVER (Ref # 92022)
WASHER (Ref # 92022A)
COLLAR,THROTTLE SHAFT (Ref # 92027)
BUSH (Ref # 92028)

FLOAT PIN (Ref # 92043)

"0" RING (Ref # 92055)

"0" RING,DRAIN PLUG (Ref # 92055A)
SPRING,CHOKE SHAFT (Ref # 92081)
SPRING (Ref # 92081A)

SPRING (Ref # 92081B)

SPRING (Ref # 92081C)

SPRING (Ref # 92144A)
SCREW-PAN-WS-CROS (Ref # 223)

PART NUMBER

92009-3714
92011-510
92011-515
92015-3717
92022-3722
92022-537
92027-3709
92028-3730
16032-006
92055-510
92055-1093
92081-3705
92081-528
92081-534
92081-536
92144-3715
223B0307
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